
MEETING AND EVENT FLOOR PLANS



WEST TOWER FLOOR PLANS

WEST TOWER -  Second Floor
Room
Name

Azalea

Jasmine

Lily

Daisy 

Franklin
Boardroom

Violet

Waterford

Dimensions
L x W

40’ x 32’

27’ x 32’

23’ x 32’

97’ x 44’

16’ x 32’

27’ x 32’

97’ x 42’

Square 
Footage

1,228

780

1,435

4,268

512

780

2,540’

Ceiling 
Height

10’11’’

10’11”

10’8”

9’11”

10’11’’

10’10.5”

9’

Banquet 
Capacity

100

65

64

330

65

220

Classroom 
Capacity

50

32

32

260

32

200

Theatre 
Capacity

100

87

86

530

87

400

Conference 
Capacity

20

19

19

84

15

19

84

U-Shape 
Capacity

30

24

24

96

24

90

Hollow Sq. 
Capacity

40

20

20

108

20

102

Reception 
Capacity

90

50

105

400

90

300

WEST TOWER -  25th Floor

West Tower Second Floor West Tower 25th Floor

Daisy

Swizzle
Dinner and Drinks

Waterford

N

S
W E

Liverpool

Buffet Room

Walkers 
Exchange 

Restaurant

Fountain 
Room

Belvedere 
Park

Lily Jasmine Azalea

Jockey Silks Bourbon Bar

Elevators

Kitchen
Elevators

Kitchen

Swizzle
Private Dining Rooms

Stairs

West 
Wheel

East
Wheel

Franklin
Boardroom

Violet

Escalators

Barber
Shop
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WEST TOWER FLOOR PLANS

WEST TOWER -  Third Floor
Room
Name

Archibald 
Cochran Ballroom

Archibald

Archilbald 
w/Addition

Cochran

Cochran 
w/ addition

Dogwood

Holly

Poplar

Walnut

Willow

Dimensions
L x W

192’ x 74’

110’7” x 74’

147’ 74’

45’ x 100’

82’ x 100’

39’ x 27’

40’ x 27’

19’ x 26’

19’ x 33’

28’ x 55’

Square 
Footage

15,412

8,184

10,912

4,500

7,228

1,026

1,092

520

654

1,512

Ceiling 
Height

11’6”-20’10”

11’6”-20’10”

11’6”-20’10”

11’6”-20’10”

11’6”-20’10”

9’

9’

8’

8’

13’

Banquet 
Capacity

950

681

908

374

601

80

80

32

48

112

Classroom 
Capacity

660

312

426

136

288

45

45

18

24

60

Theatre 
Capacity

1,512

765

968

400

715

90

100

44

60

150

Conference 
Capacity

370

196

262

108

173

34

36

20

28

52

U-Shape 
Capacity

441

234

312

129

207

34

34

22

30

50

Hollow Sq. 
Capacity

370

196

262

108

173

44

44

28

28

60

Exhibits  
8x10’

96

51

68

28

45

Exhibits 
10’x10’

77

41

55

23

36

Outdoor 
Swimming Pool

Willow

Addition

Archibald Ballroom

Cochran Ballroom

Conservatory

DogwoodHolly

Walnut Poplar

East Tower 

Outside 
Balcony

West  Tower Third Floor

Escalators

Elevators Shops

Shops

Conservatory Bar

Meeting Rooms 

Restaurants and Lounges 

Guest Elevators, Stairs, Escalators

Service Elevators, Stairs

Men’s Restroom

Women’s Restroom

Shops

Conservatory

Skywalk

Guest Rooms/Apartments

Floor Plan Color Key

We proudly 
serve Starbucks

Reception 
Capacity

1,200

705

805

400

500

70

70

26

30

120

Thelma’s 
Deli

Stairs

Speaker
Room

WEST TOWER FLOOR PLANS

WEST TOWER -  Third Floor
Room
Name

Archibald 
Cochran Ballroom

Archibald

Archilbald 
w/Addition

Cochran

Cochran 
w/ addition

Dogwood

Holly

Poplar

Walnut

Willow

Dimensions
L x W

192’ x 74’

110’7” x 74’

147’ 74’

45’ x 100’

82’ x 100’

39’ x 27’

40’ x 27’

19’ x 26’

19’ x 33’

28’ x 55’

Square 
Footage

15,412

8,184

10,912

4,500

7,228

1,026

1,092

520

654

1,512

Ceiling 
Height

11’6”-20’10”

11’6”-20’10”

11’6”-20’10”

11’6”-20’10”

11’6”-20’10”

9’

9’

8’

8’

13’

Banquet 
Capacity

950

681

908

374

601

80

80

32

48

112

Classroom 
Capacity

660

312

426

136

288

45

45

18

24

60

Theatre 
Capacity

1,512

765

968

400

715

90

100

44

60

150

Conference 
Capacity

370

196

262

108

173

34

36

20

28

52

U-Shape 
Capacity

441

234

312

129

207

34

34

22

30

50

Hollow Sq. 
Capacity

370

196

262

108

173

44

44

28

28

60

Exhibits  
8x10’

96

51

68

28

45

Exhibits 
10’x10’

77

41

55

23

36

Outdoor 
Swimming Pool

Willow

Addition

Archibald Ballroom

Cochran Ballroom

Conservatory

DogwoodHolly

Walnut Poplar

East Tower 

Outside 
Balcony

West  Tower Third Floor

Escalators

Elevators Shops

Shops

Conservatory Bar

Meeting Rooms 

Restaurants and Lounges 

Guest Elevators, Stairs, Escalators

Service Elevators, Stairs

Men’s Restroom

Women’s Restroom

Shops

Conservatory

Skywalk

Guest Rooms/Apartments

Floor Plan Color Key

We proudly 
serve Starbucks

Reception 
Capacity

1,200

705

805

400

500

70

70

26

30

120

Thelma’s 
Deli

Stairs

Speaker
Room



DOWN ONE BOURBON BAR - Corner of 3rd & W Main Street

RESTAURANT EVENT SPACES

WALKER’S EXCHANGE - 2nd Floor West Tower

Meeting Space virtual tour

Room Name

Walker’s Exchange Restaurant

Liverpool Room

Fountain Room

Room Name

Jockey Silks Restaurant

Jockey Silks with Great Room

Room Name

Swizzle Restaurant

Swizzle Rotating Rooms (2)

Swizzle Private Dining Room AB

Swizzle Room A

Swizzle Room B

Room Name

Down One Bourbon Bar Restaurant Down 

Down One with Patio

Down One Lounge

Room Name

3rd Floor Conservatory

JOCKEY SILKS - 2nd Floor West Tower

walkerslouisville.com

jockeysilksbourbonbar.com

swizzle25.com

downonebourbonbar.com

SWIZZLE - 25th Floor West Tower

Max Occupancy

190

35

60

Max Occupancy

80

115

Max Occupancy

215

60/each

26

12

12 

Max Occupancy

92

187

18

Max Occupancy

729

CONSERVATORY - 3rd Floor



N

S
W E

South

Louisville Muhammad Ali 
International Airport

Ohio River

Jeffersonville, IN

KFC Yum Center
22,000 seat arena

Belvedere and Waterfront Park
200,000 sq. ft. of rentable outdoor space

Galt House Hotel
130,000 sq. ft. of meeting space

Kentucky International 
Convention Center

200,000 sq. ft.

Kentucky Exposition Center
10 minute drive from Galt House

1.2 million sq. ft.

New Albany, IN

NULU 

Churchill Downs

140 N Fourth Street
Louisville, KY 40202
(502) 589-5200
www.galthouse.com

Kentucky Center for the Arts
625 to 2,400 seat theatres

North

LOUISVILLE DOWNTOWN AND BEYOND

Main Street

Restaurants, Breweries 
and Distilleries

Museums, Galleries 
and Restaurants


